Switch Systems and Lights
Price list 2025

QOTHPG



Who we are.

The company THPG, established by Manufactum
founder Thomas Hoof, was part of the Manufactum
Group from 1998 to 2007, where it was responsible for
the development and manufacture of Manufactum's
own product lines. Today, it concentrates on the
production and distribution of switch and lighting
systems made of Bakelite®, porcelain and glass, which
are now successful throughout Europe. They are most

often used in the preservation of historical monuments,

in the renovation of old buildings, in hotels, museums,
commercial, public and private new buildings.
Everywhere they appear, they are also a statement on
distancing from trends and on durability as a virtue.

What we stand for.
Quality.

Made in Germany and Europe.

What we do not produce ourselves in our own
workshop in Lidinghausen, we have manufactured
for us by long-standing partners. The majority of
these partners are based in Germany: in Westphalia,
Franconia, the Rhine-Main
region, Kraichgau and
Vogtland - but also

in Lower Silesia in
Poland, Piedmont
and Veneto in Italy.

Longevity.

Solid products made
of Bakelite, glass and
porcelain.

We work with traditional
materials. Not just because
they are visually more pleasing. They all have
convincing application-specific advantages and
guarantee the long service life of our products.

Constructive transparency.

Comprehensive design, easy to dismantle.

Wherever possible, we design our switches, lights

and fittings so that every component connection can
be detached again and again. In concrete terms, this
means screws instead of rivets and glue. This principle,
once universally applied but now lost in the world of
consumer goods, ensures that our products can be
repaired and maintained.

Since 2017, the listed company headquarters is located
in Lidinghausen, Germany.

Repairability. N

Spare parts from our warehouse at all times.

We guarantee long product cycles. You can obtain
spare and wear parts directly from our warehouse in a
short space of time - and for many years to come. And if
you don't want to fix it yourself, we can fix it for you. We
repair at any time in our workshop.

Fashion distance.

Subtle shapes that you won't /
get tired of.

We offer products
that will still look
good even after
many years: The
timeless shape

is not arbitrarily
imposed on the
object according
to changing tastes, but
follows its function. Fashion-related changes become
obsolete.



Switch Systems
made of Porcelain,
Bakelite® and white Glass




Switch system THPG Porcelain white

Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Rotary switch blind

Rotary switch two-pole

Toggle switch alternation
Toggle switch cross
Rocker switch alternation
Rocker switch cross

Rocker switch control with glow lamp
Rocker button

Rocker button luminescent
Rocker button light

Rocker button light luminescent
Glow lamp

Rocker button bell

Rocker button bell luminescent
Rocker button door opener
Rocker button door opener luminescent
Dimmer LED

Universal dimmer LED
Universal dimmer PRO LED
Temperature Control

Clock Thermostat

Remote sensor

Cover for sensor

Outlet

Outlet with shutter

Outlet French version

Outlet Swiss version Type 13
USB Charging Station

Data outlet

Telephone jack

Antenna outlet cable

Antenna outlet satellite
Speaker wall socket WBT
SAT/Data outlet combined
Cinch connection red/white
Cinch connection yellow/black
USB-C 3.1. connection

HDMI connection

FO socket Simplex

FO socket Duplex

Universal cable outlet

Blind cover

Single covering

Single covering for junction boxes
System covering external
System covering external for junction boxes
System covering centre

Double covering

Discontinued

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

Product code

186880
186881
186879
186894
100376
173116
173117
173073
173074
173075
173076
100977
173077
100978
173066
173078
100979
173079
100980
100270
100408
100407
100416
100415
100425
100426
173067
173068
175835
100873
181979
181978
150117
150121

154911

100741

181990
181981

181982
181984
181985
181988
181989
181986
181980
173085
173086
173088
173089
173087
173090

excl. VAT
46.22 €
53.78 €
49.58 €
48.74 €
47.06 €
37.82 €
43.70 €
4118 €
47.06 €
4370 €
4118 €
46.22 €
4118 €
46.22 €
2.52¢€
4118 €
46.22 €
4118 €
46.22 €
97.48 €
125.21 €
145.38 €
14118 €
173.11 €
19.33 €
18.49 €
1294 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
49.58 €
38.66 €
15.97 €
48.74 €
5798 €
36.97 €
30.25€
28.57 €
28.57 €
33.61€
30.25€
26.89 €
35.29 €
3193 €
12.61 €
14.71 €
14.71 €
16.81 €
16.81 €
16.81 €
29.24 €

incl. 19 % VAT

55.00 €
64.00 €
59.00 €
58.00 €
56.00 €
45.00 €
52.00 €
49.00 €
56.00 €
52.00 €
49.00 €
55.00 €
49.00 €
55.00 €
3.00€
49.00 €
55.00 €
49.00 €
55.00 €
116.00 €
149.00 €
173.00 €
168.00 €
206.00 €
23.00€
22.00 €
15.40 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
59.00 €
46.00 €
19.00 €
58.00 €
69.00 €
44.00 €
36.00 €
34.00 €
34.00€
40.00 €
36.00 €
32.00 €
42.00 €
38.00 €
15.00 €
17.50 €
17.50 €
20.00 €
20.00 €
20.00 €
34.80€



Switch system THPG Porcelain black

Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Rotary switch blind

Rotary switch two-pole

Toggle switch alternation
Toggle switch cross

Rocker switch alternation
Rocker switch cross

Rocker switch control with glow lamp
Rocker button

Rocker button luminescent
Rocker button light

Rocker button light luminescent
Glow lamp

Rocker button bell

Rocker button bell luminescent
Rocker button door opener
Rocker button door opener luminescent
Dimmer LED

Universal dimmer LED
Universal dimmer PRO LED
Temperature Control

Clock Thermostat

Remote sensor

Cover for sensor

Outlet

Outlet with shutter

Outlet French version

Outlet Swiss version Type 13
USB Charging Station

Data outlet

Telephone jack

Antenna outlet cable

Antenna outlet satellite
Speaker wall socket WBT
SAT/Data outlet combined
Cinch connection red/white
Cinch connection yellow/black
USB-C 3.1. connection

HDMI connection

FO socket Simplex

FO socket Duplex

Universal cable outlet

Blind cover

Single covering

Single covering for junction boxes
System covering external
System covering external for junction boxes
System covering centre

Double covering

New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Discontinued
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

Product code

174006
174007
174008
174009
174010
174011

174012
174013
174014
174015
174016
174017
174018
174019
173066
174020
174021

174022
174023
174028
174030
174029
174032
174031

100425
100426
174024
174025
174026
174027
174038
174033
174034
174035
174036
174039
174049
174040
174041

174043
174044
174047
174048
174045
174037
174000
174001

174003
174004
174002
174005

excl. VAT
48.74 €
56.30 €
5210 €
51.26 €
49.58 €
38.66 €
4454 €
42.02 €
4790 €
44.54 €
42.02 €
47.06 €
42.02 €
47.06 €
252¢€
42.02 €
47.06 €
42.02 €
47.06 €
100.00 €
12773 €
147.90 €
14118 €
17311 €
19.33 €
18.49 €
1294 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
4958 €
38.66 €
15.97 €
48.74 €
5798 €
36.97 €
30.25€
28.57 €
28.57 €
33.61€
30.25€
26.89 €
35.29 €
3193 €
12.61 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
17.65 €
17.65 €
17.65 €
3092 €

incl. 19 % VAT

58.00 €
67.00 €
62.00 €
61.00 €
59.00 €
46.00 €
53.00 €
50.00 €
57.00 €
53.00 €
50.00 €
56.00 €
50.00 €
56.00 €
3.00€
50.00 €
56.00 €
50.00 €
56.00€
119.00 €
152.00 €
176.00 €
168.00 €
206.00 €
23.00€
22.00 €
15.40 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
59.00 €
46.00 €
19.00 €
58.00 €
69.00 €
44.00 €
36.00 €
34.00 €
34.00€
40.00 €
36.00 €
32.00 €
42.00 €
38.00 €
15.00 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
21.00 €
21.00 €
21.00 €
36.80 €



Switch system THPG Bakelite®

Product code excl. VAT incl. 19 % VAT
Rotary switch alternation 186883 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rotary switch cross 186884 46.22 € 55.00 €
Rotary switch series 186882 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rotary switch blind 186895 4118 € 49.00 €
Rotary switch two-pole 100374 39.50 € 47.00 €
Toggle switch alternation 173043 32.77 € 39.00 €
Toggle switch cross 173044 38.66 € 46.00 €
Double toggle switch series 100571 39.00 € 47.00 €
Rocker switch alternation 173112 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker switch cross 173113 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rocker switch control with glow lamp 173047 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rocker button 173054 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button luminescent 100973 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button light 173055 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button light luminescent 100974 4118 € 49.00 €
Glow lamp 173066 2.52¢€ 3.00€
Rocker button bell 173056 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button bell luminescent 100975 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button door opener 173057 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button door opener luminescent 100976 4118 € 49.00 €
Dimmer LED 100274 89.08 € 106.00 €
Universal dimmer LED 100410 116.81 € 139.00 €
Universal dimmer PRO LED 100409 136.97 € 163.00 €
Temperature Control 100418 14118 € 168.00 €
Clock Thermostat 100417 17311 € 206.00 €
Remote sensor 100425 19.33 € 23.00 €
Cover for sensor 100426 18.49 € 22.00€
Outlet 173038 12.94 € 15.40 €
Outlet with shutter 174527 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet French version 175833 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet Swiss version Type 13 100940 15.55 € 18.50 €
USB Charging Station Discontinued 100876 49.58 € 59.00 €
Data outlet 100722 38.66 € 46.00 €
Telephone jack 100721 15.97 € 19.00 €
Antenna outlet cable 100723 48.74 € 58.00 €
Antenna outlet satellite 100724 5798 € 69.00 €
Speaker wall socket WBT 100737 3697 € 4400 €
SAT/Data outlet combined New 101369 30.25 € 36.00 €
Cinch connection red/white New 101360 28.57 € 34.00 €
Cinch connection yellow/black New 101361 28.57 € 34.00 €
USB-C 3.1. connection New 101363 33.61 € 40.00 €
HDMI connection New 101364 30.25 € 36.00 €
FO socket Simplex New 101367 26.89 € 32.00€
FO socket Duplex New 101368 35.29 € 42.00 €
Universal cable outlet New 101365 3193 € 38.00 €
Pull switch 173114 45.38 € 54.00 €
Blind cover 173115 1218 € 14.50 €
Single covering round 173063 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering round for junction boxes/Dimmer 174940 6.89 € 8.20 €
System covering external 173092 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering external for junction boxes/Dimmer 173094 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering centre 173093 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering centre for junction boxes/Dimmer 173095 9.08 € 10.80 €
Single covering square 119328 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering square for junction boxes/Dimmer 119327 6.89 € 8.20 €
Double covering 173064 1294 € 15.40 €
Triple covering 173065 18.15€ 21.60 €
Quadruple covering 173091 23.36 € 27.80 €

Bakelite® is a registered trademark of Bakelite GmbH in Iserlohn.



Switch system THPG Duroplast

Product code excl. VAT incl. 19 % VAT
Rotary switch alternation 186886 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rotary switch cross 186887 46.22 € 55.00 €
Rotary switch series 186885 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rotary switch blind 186896 4118 € 49.00 €
Rotary switch two-pole 100382 39.50 € 47.00 €
Toggle switch alternation 176405 32.77 € 39.00 €
Toggle switch cross 176406 38.66 € 46.00 €
Double toggle switch series 100572 39.50 € 47.00 €
Rocker switch alternation 176429 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker switch cross 176430 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rocker switch control with glow lamp 176407 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rocker button 176408 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button luminescent 100981 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button light 176409 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button light luminescent 100982 4118 € 49.00 €
Glow lamp 173066 2.52¢€ 3.00€
Rocker button bell 176410 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button bell luminescent 100983 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button door opener 176411 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button door opener luminescent 100984 4118 € 49.00 €
Dimmer LED 100308 89.08 € 106.00 €
Universal dimmer LED 100412 116.81 € 139.00 €
Universal dimmer PRO LED 100411 136.97 € 163.00 €
Temperature Control 100420 14118 € 168.00 €
Clock Thermostat 100419 17311 € 206.00 €
Remote sensor 100425 19.33 € 23.00 €
Cover for sensor 100426 18.49 € 22.00 €
Outlet 176400 12.94 € 15.40 €
Outlet with shutter 180810 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet French version 184728 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet Swiss version Type 13 100969 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet signalred 178000 13.45 € 16.00 €
USB Charging Station Discontinued 100877 49.58 € 59.00 €
Data outlet 100726 38.66 € 46.00 €
Telephone jack 100725 1597 € 19.00 €
Antenna outlet cable 100727 48.74 € 58.00 €
Antenna outlet satellite 100728 5798 € 69.00 €
Speaker wall socket WBT 100739 36.97 € 44.00 €
SAT/Data outlet combined New 101359 30.25 € 36.00 €
Cinch connection red/white New 101350 28.57 € 34.00 €
Cinch connection yellow/black New 101351 28.57 € 34.00 €
USB-C 3.1. connection New 101353 33.61€ 40.00 €
HDMI connection New 101354 30.25 € 36.00 €
FO socket Simplex New 101357 26.89 € 32.00 €
FO socket Duplex New 101358 35.29 € 42.00 €
Universal cable outlet New 101355 3193 € 38.00 €
Pull switch 176431 45.38 € 54.00 €
Blind cover 176432 12.61 € 15.00 €
Single covering round 176421 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering round for junction boxes/Dimmer 181997 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering round signalred 178024 7.06 € 8.40 €
System covering external 176425 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering external for junction boxes/Dimmer 176427 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering centre 176426 9.08 € 10.80 €
System covering centre for junction boxes/Dimmer 176428 9.08 € 10.80 €
Single covering square 119330 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering square for junction boxes/Dimmer 119329 6.89 € 8.20 €
Single covering square signalred 178026 7.06 € 8.40 €
Double covering 176422 1294 € 15.40 €
Triple covering 176423 18.07 € 21.50 €

Quadruple covering 176424 23.36 € 27.80 €



Switch system THPG white glass with Bakelite®

Rotary switch white glass alternation
Rotary switch white glass cross
Rotary switch white glass series
Rotary switch white glass blind
Single covering full-surface
System covering centre full-surface
System covering external full-surface
Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Rotary switch blind

Rotary switch two-pole

Toggle switch alternation
Toggle switch cross

Double toggle switch series
Rocker switch alternation
Rocker switch cross

Rocker switch control with glow lamp
Rocker button

Rocker button luminescent
Rocker button light

Rocker button light luminescent
Glow lamp

Rocker button bell

Rocker button bell luminescent
Rocker button door opener
Rocker button door opener luminescent
Dimmer LED

Universal dimmer LED
Universal dimmer PRO LED
Temperature Control

Clock Thermostat

Remote sensor

Cover for sensor

Outlet

Outlet with shutter

Outlet French version

Outlet Swiss version Type 13
USB Charging Station

Data outlet

Telephone jack

Antenna outlet cable

Antenna outlet satellite
Speaker wall socket WBT
SAT/Data outlet combined
Cinch connection red/white
Cinch connection yellow/black
USB-C 3.1. connection

HDMI connection

FO socket Simplex

FO socket Duplex

Universal cable outlet

Pull switch

Blind cover

Single covering

System covering centre

System covering external

Discontinued

New
New
New
New
New
New
New

New

Product code
100641
100642
100643
100644
100608
100610
100612
186883
186884
186882
186895
100374
173043
173044
100571
173112
173113
173047
173054
100973
173055
100974
173066
173056
100975
173057
100976
100274
100410
100409
100418
100417
100425
100426
173038
174527
175833
100940
100876
100722
100721
100723
100724
100737
101369
101360
101361
101363
101364
101367
101368
101365
173114
173115
100609
100611
100613

excl. VAT
3613 €
43.70 €
39.50 €
38.66 €
15.97 €
21.01 €
21.01 €
38.66 €
46.22 €
42.02 €
4118 €
39.50 €
32.77 €
38.66 €
39.50 €
36.13 €
42.02 €
38.66 €
3613 €
4118 €
3613 €
4118 €
2.52 €
36.13 €
4118 €
36.13 €
4118 €
89.08 £
116.81 €
136.97 €
14118 €
173.11 €
19.33 €
18.49 €
12.94 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
15.55 €
49.58 €
38.66 €
15.97 €
48.74 €
5798 €
36.97 €
30.25 €
28.57 €
28.57 €
33.61 €
30.25 €
26.89 €
35.29 €
31.93 €
45.38 €
12.61 €
13.45€
18.49 €
18.49 €

incl. 19 % VAT

43.00 €
52.00 €
47.00 €
46.00 €
19.00 €
25.00 €
25.00€
46.00 €
55.00 €
50.00 €
49.00 €
47.00 €
39.00 €
46.00 €
47.00 €
43.00 €
50.00 €
46.00 €
43.00 €
49.00 €
43.00 €
49.00 €
3.00€
43.00 €
49.00 €
43.00 €
49.00 €
106.00 €
139.00 €
163.00 €
168.00 €
206.00 €
23.00€
22.00 €
15.40 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
18.50 €
59.00 €
46.00 €
19.00 €
58.00 €
69.00 €
44.00 €
36.00 €
34.00 €
34.00 €
40.00 €
36.00 €
32.00 €
42.00 €
38.00 €
54.00 €
15.00 €
16.00 €
22.00 €
22.00€

Bakelite® is a registered trademark of Bakelite GmbH in Iserlohn.



Switch system THPG white glass with Duroplast

Product code excl. VAT incl. 19 % VAT
Rotary switch white glass alternation 100666 3613 € 43.00 €
Rotary switch white glass cross 100667 43.70 € 52.00 €
Rotary switch white glass series 100668 39.50 € 47.00 €
Rotary switch white glass blind 100669 38.66 € 46.00 €
Single covering full-surface 100608 15.97 € 19.00 €
System covering centre full-surface 100610 21.01 € 25.00 €
System covering external full-surface 100612 21.01 € 25.00 €
Rotary switch alternation 186886 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rotary switch cross 186887 46.22 € 55.00 €
Rotary switch series 186885 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rotary switch blind 186896 4118 € 49.00 €
Rotary switch two-pole 100382 39.50 € 47.00 €
Toggle switch alternation 176405 32.77 € 39.00 €
Toggle switch cross 176406 38.66 € 46.00 €
Double toggle switch series 100572 39.50 € 47.00 €
Rocker switch alternation 176429 36.13 € 43.00 €
Rocker switch cross 176430 42.02 € 50.00 €
Rocker switch control with glow lamp 176407 38.66 € 46.00 €
Rocker button 176408 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button luminescent 100981 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button light 176409 36.13 € 43.00 €
Rocker button light luminescent 100982 4118 € 49.00 €
Glow lamp 173066 2.52€ 3.00€
Rocker button bell 176410 36.13 € 43.00 €
Rocker button bell luminescent 100983 4118 € 49.00 €
Rocker button door opener 176411 3613 € 43.00 €
Rocker button door opener luminescent 100984 4118 € 49.00 €
Dimmer LED 100308 89.08 € 106.00 €
Universal dimmer LED 100412 116.81 € 139.00 €
Universal dimmer PRO LED 100411 136.97 € 163.00 €
Temperature Control 100420 14118 € 168.00 €
Clock Thermostat 100419 173.11 € 206.00 €
Remote sensor 100425 19.33 € 23.00 €
Cover for sensor 100426 18.49 € 22.00€
Outlet 176400 12.94 € 15.40 €
Outlet with shutter 180810 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet French version 184728 15.55 € 18.50 €
Outlet Swiss version Type 13 100969 15.55 € 18.50 €
USB Charging Station Discontinued 100877 49.58 € 59.00 €
Outlet signalred 178000 13.45 € 16.00 €
Data outlet 100726 38.66 € 46.00 €
Telephone jack 100725 15.87 € 19.00 €
Antenna outlet cable 100727 48.74 € 58.00 €
Antenna outlet satellite 100728 5798 € 69.00 €
Speaker wall socket WBT 100739 3697 € 44.00 €
SAT/Data outlet combined New 101359 30.25 € 36.00 €
Cinch connection red/white New 101350 28.57 € 34.00 €
Cinch connection yellow/black New 101351 28.57 € 34.00 €
USB-C 3.1. connection New 101353 33.61€ 40.00 €
HDMI connection New 101354 30.25 € 36.00 €
FO socket Simplex New 101357 26.89 € 32.00€
FO socket Duplex New 101358 35.29 € 42.00 €
Universal cable outlet New 101355 3193 € 38.00 €
Pull switch 176431 45.38 € 54.00 €
Blind cover 176432 12.61 € 15.00 €
Single covering 100609 13.45 € 16.00 €
System covering centre 100611 18.49 € 22.00 €

System covering external 100613 18.49 € 22.00 €



Switch system THPG surface-mounted Bakelite®

Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Toggle switch alternation

Toggle switch cross

Outlet

Qutlet French version

Outlet Swiss version Type 13

Pull switch

Base plate

Junction box

Garage outlet

Flat ringer doorbell in Bakelite housing
Cone ringer doorbell in Bakelite housing
Doorbell Bakelite with black button
Doorbell Bakelite with white button

Switch system THPG surface-mounted Duroplast

Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch series

Toggle switch alternation

Toggle switch cross

Outlet

Outlet French version

Outlet Swiss version Type 13

Pull switch

Base plate

Junction box

Doorbell Duroplast with black button
Doorbell Duroplast with white button

10

Product code

186892
186893
186891
184198
184207
184200
100063
101118
184209
184619
100922
100295
179983
175074
100880
100881

Product code

186889
186890
186888
184197
184206
184199
100062
101117
182410
184642
100923
101013
101441

excl. VAT
4370 €
49.58 €
47.06 €
36.97 €
42.02 €
21.85 €
21.85 €
26.89 €
48.74 €
5.04 €
32.35€
100.00 €
48.74 €
48.74 €
1412 €
1412 €

excl. VAT
43.70 €
49.58 €
47.06 €
36.97 €
42.02 €
21.85€
21.85€
26.89 €
48.74 €
5.04 €
32.35¢€
1412 €
1412 €

incl. 19 % VAT

52.00 €
59.00 €
56.00 €
44.00 €
50.00 €
26.00 €
26.00 €
32.00 €
58.00 €

6.00 €
38.50€
119.00 €
58.00 €
58.00 €
16.80 €
16.80 €

incl. 19 % VAT

52.00 €
59.00 €
56.00 €
44.00 €
50.00 €
26.00 €
26.00 €
32.00 €
58.00 €

6.00 €
38.50 €
16.80 €
16.80 €

Bakelite® is a registered trademark of Bakelite GmbH in Iserlohn.



Switch system THPG moisture-proof Bakelite®

Rotary switch alternation

Rotary switch cross

Rotary switch alternation passage
Outlet double input

Outlet French version double input
Outlet passage

Outlet French version passage
Outlet

Outlet French version

Textile cables and Cable clamps

Surface-mounted textile cables 5 x 1.5 black, per m
from 5 m
from 50 m

Surface-mounted textile cables 5 x 2.5 black, per m
from5m
from 50 m

Cable clamps for surface-mounted textile cables (5 pack)
from 4 x 5 pack (= 20 Cable clamps)
from 20 x 5 pack (= 100 Cable clamps)

Cable clamps for surface-mounted textile cables (20 pack)
from 5 x 20 pack (= 100 Cable clamps)

Product code

100831
100959
100832
100830
100939
100829
100938
100828
100937

Product code

100834

100294

100825

100826

excl. VAT
87.39 €
94.96 €
91.60 €
74.79 €
74.79 €
74.79 €
74.79 €
72.27 €
72.27 €

excl. VAT
6.55 €

6.05€
555€
7.06 €
6.55€
6.05 €
8.40€
7.14 €
5.88€
28.57 €
23.53€

incl. 19 % VAT
104.00 €
113.00 €
109.00 €
89.00 €
89.00 €
89.00 €
89.00 €
86.00 €
86.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
7.80 €

7.20€
6.60 €
8.40 €
7.80€
7.20€
10.00 €
8.50 €
7.00 €
34.00 €
28.00€



made of Porcelain,
Bakelite® Metal and Glass

o




LISILUX lights from Lindner

Ceiling light LISILUX white S clear 139629
Ceiling light LISILUX white S frosted 177050
Ceiling light LISILUX white S opalized 101270
Ceiling light sauna LISILUX white S clear 100768
Ceiling light sauna LISILUX white S frosted 100769
Ceiling light sauna LISILUX white S opalized 101271
Ceiling light LISILUX white M clear 100752
Ceiling light LISILUX white M frosted 100753
Ceiling light LISILUX white M opalized 101272
Ceiling light LISILUX white L clear 139631
Ceiling light LISILUX white L frosted 177048
Ceiling light LISILUX white L opalized 101273
Wall-mounted fitting sauna LISILUX white M clear 100783
Wall-mounted fitting sauna LISILUX white M frosted 139634
Wall-mounted fitting sauna LISILUX white M opalized 101277
Wall light LISILUX white S clear 100756
Wall light LISILUX white S frosted 100757
Wall light LISILUX white S opalized 101274
Wall light sauna LISILUX white S clear 100785
Wall light sauna LISILUX white S frosted 100767
Wall light sauna LISILUX white S opalized 101275
Wall light LISILUX white M clear 139630
Wall light LISILUX white M frosted 177049
Wall light LISILUX white M opalized 101276
Wall light LISILUX white S sphere opal 100797
Wall light LISILUX white M sphere opal 100798
Ceiling light LISILUX white S sphere opal 100794
Ceiling light LISILUX white M sphere opal 100795
Ceiling light LISILUX white L sphere opal 100796
Ceiling light LISILUX white XL sphere opal 100781
Ceiling light LISILUX black S clear 101320
Ceiling light LISILUX black S frosted 101321
Ceiling light LISILUX black S opalized 101322
Ceiling light LISILUX black M clear 101324
Ceiling light LISILUX black M frosted 101325
Ceiling light LISILUX black M opalized 101326
Ceiling light LISILUX black S sphere opal 101323
Ceiling light LISILUX black M sphere opal 101327

THPG porcelain lights

Product code

Wall light THPG porcelain M sphere opal 177031
Wall light THPG porcelain L sphere opal 177033
Ceiling light THPG porcelain M sphere opal 177030
Ceiling light THPG porcelain L sphere opal 177032

THPG pendant lamps made of Bakelite® and glass

Pendant lamp THPG sphere opal
Pendant lamp THPG conical opal
Pendant lamp THPG droplet opal
Pendant lamp THPG cone arched opal
Pendant lamp THPG pressed glass clear
Canopy THPG porcelain black

Product code

Product code

100849
100850
100851
100852
100848
101091

excl. VAT
33.61€
36.97 €
3697 €
3697 €
40.34 €
40.34 €
37.82 €
4118 €
4118 €
51.26 €
53.78 €
53.78 €
65.55 €
68.91 €
68.91 €
35.29 €
38.66 €
38.66 €
38.66 €
42.02 €
42.02 €
40.34 €
43.70 €
43.70 €
42.86 €
50.42 €
4118 €
4790 €
64.71 €
132.77 €
37.82 €
4118 €
4118 €
42.02 €
45.38 €
45.38 €
45.38 €
5210 €

excl. VAT
50.42 €
68.07 €
4790 €
64.71 €

excl. VAT
42.86 €
43.70 €
4370 €
43.70 €
38.66 €
16.81 €

incl. 19 % VAT
40.00 €
44.00 €
44.00 €
44.00 €
48.00 €
48.00 €
45.00 €
49.00 €
49.00 €
61.00 €
64.00 €
64.00 €
78.00 €
82.00 €
82.00 €
42.00 €
46.00 €
46.00 €
46.00 €
50.00 €
50.00 €
48.00 €
52.00€
52.00 €
51.00 €
60.00 €
49.00 €
57.00 €
77.00 €
158.00 €
45.00 €
49.00 €
49.00 €
50.00 €
54.00 €
54.00 €
54.00 €
62.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
60.00 €
81.00 €
57.00 €
77.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
51.00 €
52.00 €
52.00 €
52.00 €
46.00 €
20.00 €
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THPG MINIMAL lights

Product code excl. VAT
Ceiling socket MINIMAL porcelain white 152643 26.05 €
Ceiling socket MINIMAL porcelain black 152649 2773 €
Wall socket MINIMAL porcelain white 152647 26.05 €
Wall socket MINIMAL porcelain black 152651 2773 €
Angeled socket MINIMAL porcelain white 152645 29.41 €
Angeled socket MINIMAL porcelain black 152650 31.09 €
Ceiling socket MINIMAL Bakelite 153109 22.69 €
Wall socket MINIMAL Bakelite 153108 22.69 €
Ceiling socket ELDECO porcelain 100780 26.05 €
Pendant lamp MINIMAL Bakelite with pull switch 101180 21.01 €
Pendant lamp MINIMAL porcelain white 101178 2017 €
Pendant lamp MINIMAL Bakelite with shade holder 101191 18.49 €
Pendant lamp MINIMAL Bakelite 101179 16.81 €
Canopy THPG porcelain black 101091 16.81 €
Canopy THPG porcelain white 101090 16.81 €
Canopy THPG porcelain white with side cable entry 101194 17.65 €
Canopy THPG porcelain black with side cable entry 101193 17.65 €
Customisable textile cable red 900534.2 5.04 €
Customisable textile cable white 900534.7 5.04 €
Customisable textile cable white/black 900534.4 5.04 €
Customisable textile cable black 900534.1 5.04 €
Longer cables 10 cm 900535 0.50 €

THPG pendant lamps and spotlights

Product code excl. VAT
Pendant spotlight THPG large white 182560 32.77 €
Pendant spotlight THPG large black 182561 32.77 €
Pendant spotlight THPG large grey 182562 32.77 €
Pendant spotlight THPG small white 182563 24.37 €
Pendant spotlight THPG small black 182564 24.37 €
Wall-mounted spotlight THPG large white 182550 47.06 €
Wall-mounted spotlight THPG large black 182551 47.06 €
Wall-mounted spotlight THPG large grey 182552 47.06 €
Wall-mounted spotlight THPG small white 182553 38.66 €
Wall-mounted spotlight THPG small black 182554 38.66 €
Pendant lamp Bamag U7 with black textile cable 107401 217.65 €
Pendant lamp Bamag U7 with red textile cable 107402 217.65 €
Pendant lamp Bamag U7 with black-white textile cable 107403 217.65 €
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incl. 19 % VAT

31.00 €
33.00 €
31.00 €
33.00 €
35.00 €
37.00 €
27.00 €
27.00 €
31.00 €
25.00 €
24.00 €
22.00 €
20.00 €
20.00 €
20.00 €
21.00 €
21.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €

0.60 €

incl. 19 % VAT
39.00 €
39.00 €
39.00 €
29.00 €
29.00 €
56.00 €
56.00 €
56.00 €
46.00 €
46.00 €
259.00 €
259.00 €
259.00 €

Bakelite® is a registered trademark of Bakelite GmbH in Iserlohn.



Basement and outdoor lamps

Basement lamp THPG cast iron grey oval small
Basement lamp THPG cast iron grey oval large
Basement lamp THPG cast iron grey round
Basement lamp THPG Bakelite oval small
Basement lamp THPG Bakelite oval large
Basement lamp THPG Bakelite round
Basement lamp brass small

Basement lamp brass large

Wall light aluminium oval

Wall light aluminium round

Wall light cast iron black

Wall light cast iron black for corner mounting
Wall bracket cast aluminium 90 degrees grey
Wall bracket cast aluminium 90 degrees black

Wall bracket cast aluminium 90 degrees grey for corner mounting

Wall bracket cast aluminium 90 degrees black for corner mounting

Wall bracket cast aluminium 80 degrees grey

Wall bracket cast aluminium 80 degrees black

Wall bracket cast aluminium 80 degrees grey for corner mounting

Wall bracket cast aluminium 80 degrees black for corner mounting

Cylindrical glass clear
Cylindrical glass opal
Cylindrical glass matt
Spherical glass opal
Conical glass clear
Conical glass opal

Glass droplet opal

RIMSA Model 10 black

RIMSA Model 10 grey

RIMSA Model 10 white

RIMSA Model 80 black rubberized

RIMSA Model 80 grey hammer finish

RIMSA table base black (M10)

RIMSA table base grey (M10)

RIMSA table base white (M10)

RIMSA table base black rubberized (M80)
RIMSA table base grey hammer finish (M80)
RIMSA clamp base black (M10)

RIMSA clamp base grey (M10)

RIMSA clamp base white (M10)

RIMSA clamp base black rubberized (M80)
RIMSA clamp base grey hammer finish (M80)
RIMSA table mounting base black (M10)
RIMSA table mounting base grey (M10)
RIMSA table mounting base white (M10)
RIMSA table mounting base black rubberized (M80)
RIMSA table mounting base grey hammer finish (M80)
RIMSA wall mount black (M10)

RIMSA wall mount grey (M10)

RIMSA wall mount white (M10)

RIMSA wall mount black rubberized (M80)
RIMSA wall mount grey hammer finish (M80)
RIMSA Model Mec 103

JUMO Bakelite

JUMO Duroplast

Work lights

Product code
100503
100506
100502
100500
100501
100499
130748
130749
165250
165252
104100
104200
191101
191102
191103
191104
191105
191106
191107
191108
191109
191110
191111
191112
191113
191114
191115

Product code
191212
191211
191213
191202
191201
191224
191223
191225
191210
191209
191215
191214
191216
191204
191203
191221
191220
191222
191208
191207
191218
191217
191219
191206
191205
191226
100478
100479

excl. VAT
84.03 €
94.96 €
108.40 €
29.41 €
3277 €
36.97 €
63.03 €
79.83 €
64.71 €
81.51 €
235.29 €
289.92 €
189.08 €
189.08 €
197.48 €
197.48 €
189.08 €
189.08 €
197.48 €
197.48 €
25.21 €
25.21 €
25.21 €
25.21 €
33.61€
33.61 €
33.61€

excl. VAT
122.69 €
122.69 €
122.69 €
159.66 €
159.66 €
79.83 €
79.83 €
79.83 €
79.83 €
79.83 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
23.53 €
147.06 €
33193 €
33193 €

incl. 19 % VAT
100.00 €
113.00 €
129.00 €
35.00 €
39.00 €
44.00 €
75.00 €
95.00 €
77.00 €
97.00 €
280.00 €
345.00 €
225.00 €
225.00 €
235.00 €
235.00 €
225.00 €
225.00 €
235.00 €
235.00 €
30.00 €
30.00 €
30.00 €
30.00 €
40.00 €
40.00 €
40.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
146.00 €
146.00 €
146.00 €
190.00 €
190.00 €
95.00 €
95.00 €
95.00 €
95.00 €
95.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
28.00 €
175.00 €
395.00 €
395.00 €
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Pendant lamp porcelain translucent 11 cm
with black cord

Pendant lamp porcelain translucent 14 cm
with black cord

Floor lamp porcelain translucent 14 cm

Pendant tube 30 cm

Pendant tube 80 cm

Spherical glass 250 mm high gloss
Spherical glass 300 mm high gloss
Spherical glass 300 mm satin
Spherical glass 350 mm open satin
Stepped spherical glass 350 mm high gloss
Stepped spherical glass 350 mm satin
Cylindrical glass 350 mm high gloss
Cylindrical glass 350 mm satin

Table light

Single light wall lamp

Wall lamp rectangular small

Wall lamp rectangular medium

Wall lamp rectangular large

Wall lamp rectangular with light slit

Wall lamp square

Wall lamp rectangular vertical

Wall lamp half shell with glass bottom

Wall lamp half shell

Wall light porcelain with shade enamel
Ceiling light porcelain with shade porcelain
Ceiling light porcelain with shade enamel
Wall light porcelain with shade porcelain
Pendant lamp porcelain

Pendant lamp porcelain with shade porcelain
Pendant lamp porcelain with shade enamel

16

Danish porcelain lamps

Product code

182251

182252

182249

Triplex opal glass lamps

Product code
191002
191001

New 191013
191003
191004
191006
191007
191008
191011
191012
163945
163946

Lights from Veneto

Product code
182413
182414
182415
182417
182416
182418
182419
182420
119050
119048
119049
152267
100031
101181
101182

excl. VAT

78.99 €

95.80 €
226.89 €

excl. VAT
134.45 €
142.86 €

65.55 €

92.44 €

92.44 €
109.24 €
121.85 €
121.85 €
121.85 €
121.85 €
27311 €
285.71 €

excl. VAT
56.30 €
65.55 €
82.35€
65.55 €
74.79 €
5798 €
5798 €
5798 €
155.46 €
189.92 €
127.73 €
83.19 €
9412 €
125.21 €
146.22 €

incl. 19 % VAT

94.00 €

114.00 €
270.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT

160.00 €
170.00 €

78.00 €
110.00 €
110.00 €
130.00 €
145.00 €
145.00 €
145.00 €
145.00 €
325.00€
340.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
67.00 €
78.00 €
98.00 €
78.00 €
89.00 €
69.00 €
69.00 €
69.00 €
185.00 €
226.00 €
152.00 €
99.00 €
112.00 €
149.00 €
174.00 €



MEDIUM light kit

Ceiling-mounted base LISILUX white M 100751
Ceiling-mounted base LISILUX black M 101247
Ceiling-mounted base THPG porcelain M 177026
Wall-mounted base LISILUX white M 100758
Wall-mounted base THPG porcelain M 177027
Pendant lamp THPG Bakelite M 101183
Shade THPG M copper flat 101211
Shade THPG M copper round bent 101205
Shade THPG M sheet steel flat white 101257
Shade THPG M sheet steel round bent white 101253
Shade THPG M sheet steel flat black 101256
Shade THPG M sheet steel round bent black 101252
Threaded glass THPG M cone arched opal 100844
Threaded glass THPG M cone arched clear 101184
Threaded glass THPG M conical opal 100842
Threaded glass THPG M sphere opal 100774
Threaded glass THPG M droplet opal 100843
Threaded glass THPG M pressed glass clear 100841
Threaded glass THPG M long clear 100878
MINIMAL light kit
Product code
Pendant lamp THPG MINIMAL porcelain white 101178
Pendant lamp THPG MINIMAL Bakelite with shade holder 101191
Pendant lamp THPG MINIMAL Bakelite with pull switch 101180
Ceiling socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain white 152643
Ceiling socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain black 152649
Ceiling socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain black with white shade holder 152655
Wall socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain white 152647
Wall socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain black 152651
Wall socket THPG MINIMAL porcelain black with white shade holder 152656
Shade THPG MINIMAL copper round bent 101202
Shade THPG MINIMAL copper flat 101208
Shade THPG MINIMAL copper conical 101214
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel round bent white 101251
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel flat white 101255
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel conical white 101259
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel round bent black 101250
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel flat black 101254
Shade THPG MINIMAL sheet steel conical black 101258
Shade THPG MINIMAL enamelled sheet steel black small 101089
Shade THPG MINIMAL enamelled sheet steel black large 101088

Product code

excl. VAT
25.21 €
29.41 €
2521 €
2773 €
2773 €
20.17 €
78.99 €
59.66 €
59.66 €
45.38 €
59.66 €
45.38 €
23.53 €
15.97 €
23.53 €
22.69 €
23.53 €
18.49 €
16.81 €

excl. VAT

2017 €
18.49 €
21.01 €
26.05€
2773 €
26.89 €
26.05 €
2773 €
26.89 €
59.66 €
78.99 €
55.46 €
45.38 €
59.66 €
40.34 €
45.38 €
59.66 €
40.34 €
53.78 €
75.63 €

incl. 19 % VAT
30.00 €
35.00 €
30.00 €
33.00 €
33.00€
24.00 €
94.00 €
71.00 €
71.00 €
54.00 €
71.00 €
54.00 €
28.00 €
19.00 €
28.00 €
27.00 €
28.00 €
22.00 €
20.00 €

incl. 19 % VAT
24.00 €
22.00 €
25.00 €
31.00 €
33.00€
32.00 €
31.00 €
33.00 €
32.00€
71.00 €
94.00 €
66.00 €
54.00 €
71.00 €
48.00 €
54.00 €
71.00 €
48.00 €
64.00 €
90.00 €
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Accessories and spare parts

Textile cable 2 x 0.75 two-core red
Textile cable 2 x 0.75 two-core white
Textile cable 2 x 0.75 two-core white-black
Textile cable 2 x 0.75 two-core black
2x0.75from5m, perm
2 x 0.75 from 50 m, per m
2 x0.75 from 100 m, per m
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core red
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core brown
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core white
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core white-black
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core black-white
Textile cable 3 x 0.75 three-core black
3x0.75 from 5 m, perm
3x0.75 from 50 m, per m
3x0.75 from 100 m, per m
Textile cable 3 x 1.5 three-core red
Textile cable 3 x 1.5 three-core black
3x1.5from5m, perm
3x 1.5 from 50 m, per m
3x 1.5 from 100 m, per m
Textile cable ready for installation
Surface-mounted textile cable 5 x 1.5 black
Surface-mounted textile cable 5 x 2.5 black

Cable clamps for surface-mounted textile cable (5 pack)
Cable clamps for surface-mounted textile cable (20 pack)
Cord switch THPG Duroplast with white push-button

Cord switch THPG Duroplast with black push-button

Cord switch THPG Bakelite with white push-button

Cord switch THPG Bakelite with black push-button

Cord switch THPG Duroplast cream with black push-button

Extension cord THPG angled plug and socket Duroplast black

2.5 m cable red

Extension cord THPG angled plug and socket Duroplast black

2.5 m cable black

Power block THPG oak (3 sockets), black cable
Power block THPG oak (3 sockets), red cable
Power block THPG oak (4 sockets), black cable
Power block THPG oak (4 sockets), red cable

Carrying handle Bakelite small for Power block THPG

5-way power strip THPG Bakelite with switch,
earthing contact plug, black cable

5-way power strip THPG Bakelite with switch,
earthing contact plug, red cable

3-way power strip THPG Duroplast black
with earthing contact plug, red cable

3-way power strip THPG Duroplast black
with earthing contact plug, black cable

3-way power strip THPG Duroplast black
with angled earthing contact plug, red cable

3-way power strip THPG Duroplast black
with angled earthing contact plug, black cable
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Product code

101130
101128
101129
101127

100709
100081
100082
100084
100593
100083

100926
100924

900536
100834
100294
100825
100826
101261

101260
100466
100465
101262

100857

100855

101185
101186
101187
101188
177400

101035

101036

100323

100339

100457

100854

excl. VAT
2.61€
2.61€
2.61€
2.61€
2.35€
210 €
1.85€
3.28 €
3.28 €
3.28 €
3.28€
3.28 €
3.28 €
294 €
2.61€
2.27 €
5.63 €
5.63 €
5.21¢€
479 €
437 €
6.55 €
6.55 €
7.06 €
8.40 €
28.57 €
15.97 €
15.97 €
15.97 €
15.97 €
15.97 €

22.69 €

22.69 €

156.30 €
156.30 €
183.19 €
183.19 €

13.45 €

33.61€

33.61 €

31.09 €

31.09 €

31.09 €

31.09 €

incl. 19 % VAT
3.10€
3.10€
3.10€
3.10€
2.80€
250 €
2.20€
390 €
390€
390 €
390¢€
390 €
390¢€
3.50 €
3.10€
270 €
6.70 €
6.70 €
6.20€
5.70 €
5.20€
7.80 €
7.80 €
8.40 €
10.00 €
34.00 €
19.00 €
19.00 €
19.00 €
19.00 €
19.00 €

27.00 €

27.00 €

186.00 €
186.00 €
218.00 €
218.00 €

16.00 €

40.00 €

40.00 €

37.00 €

37.00 €

37.00 €

37.00 €

Bakelite® is a registered trademark of Bakelite GmbH in Iserlohn.



Canopy THPG porcelain white

Canopy THPG porcelain white with side cable entry
Canopy THPG porcelain black

Canopy THPG porcelain black with side cable entry
Canopy tube THPG nickel-plated brass

Canopy tube THPG polished brass

Canopy tube THPG chrome-plated brass

Junction box surface-mounted THPG Bakelite

Junction box surface-mounted THPG Duroplast

Lightbulb Radium clear 60 W (10 pack)

Lightbulb LINDNER shock-resistant frosted 60 W (10 pack)
Lightbulb LINDNER shock-resistant frosted 100 W (10 pack)
Earthing contact plug Duroplast black

Angled earthing contact plug Duroplast black

Earthing contact connector Duroplast black

Switchable intermediate earthing contact plug THPG Duroplast black

Product code excl. VAT incl. 19 % VAT
101090 16.81 € 20.00 €
101194 17.65 € 21.00 €
101091 16.81 € 20.00 €
101193 17.65 € 21.00 €
100103 13.95 € 16.60 €
100101 13.95 € 16.60 €
100102 13.95 € 16.60 €
100922 32.35 € 38.50 €
100923 32.35€ 38.50 €
101144 11.34 € 13.50 €
101147 15.13 € 18.00 €
101148 15.13 € 18.00 €
139447 3.53€ 4.20€
100870 3.53€ 4.20€
139448 5.29€ 6.30€
100477 8.40 € 10.00 €

Over the past years, we have continously expanded

our range of lights and electrical engineering.
We always design our products in such a way that
they can be easily customised to your individual
requirements and can be repaired permanently.

Since 2020, we have been assembling each of our
lights ourselves in a specially built workshop in
Lidinghausen, Germany. For you, this means that we
have all spare parts for your THPG lights permanently
in stock.
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The prices are suggested retail prices excluding and including the applicable VAT.
This price list is valid from January 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025.

The supply takes place in accordance with our terms of payment and supply.
Errors, price changes and prior sale reserved.

OTHPGE

Thomas Hoof Produktgesellschaft mbH & Co. KG
Bahnhofstr. 3 - D-59348 Lidinghausen - Tel. +49 2591 2590-210
info@thpg.de

www.thpg.de



